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Event Results
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Last
Parker
Mo
Dolezal
Ameli
Watson
Lambert
Pritchard
Gegan

Drouin Garneau

Cheung
Mayorga
McGuire
Vomero
Kaull
Fenech
Kelley
Sanfilippo
Heidecker
Malcolm
Cirillo
Wright
Ashkeboussi
Mendelsohn
Douglas
Hawrot
Yergler
Sorensen
Reed
Silver
Louthan
Houser
Patterson
Boulva
Micek Jr
Ferguson
Urban
Senturia
Cohen
Gardner
Self
LeTourneux
Tafoya
Osterman
Raynis
LaBlanc
Nadeau
Nollner
Nussbaum
Chang
Ginestet
Breedlove
Lavoie
Mahmoud
Strauss
Greer
Dobbie
Zook
Selby
Wald
Sullivan
Negron
Risen
Short
Powell
Freiman
Wan

Pathi
Comtois
Baren-Uthe
Leahy

First

Jonathan M
Kevin
Joshua M
Kian

Adam C
Mykael *
Calvin * J
Cooper M
Guillaume
Elton B
Brent A
Kelly L
Nicholas T
James T
Michael J
Edward F
Pietro *
Pascal
Robert J
Michael A
John * G
Daniel B
David B
Rhys

James E
Jonathan A
Nathan G
Jean-Franc
Josh D
Scott C
Chase M
Ethan A
Carl *
Gregory J
Magnus K
Karl S
Alexander
Benjamin A
Karl *

Ben (Steph
Frederic *
Daniel A
Gordon K
Michael A
Michael P.
Kevin D
Dylan J
Michael 1
Carter A
Luc T

Joel S
Christophe
Yasser G.M
Tristan A
Robert L
Andrew S
Michael R
Lennon M
Jonathan G
Harry E
Nicholas C
Daniel A
Salim
Justin B
Benjamin D
Nicholas C
Narayan C
Oliver *
Trent

Sean M

Division

SO. TEXAS
ORANGE CST
INDIANA
NEVADA
GREEN MT
CANADA
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
UTAH/S. 1DA
LONG ISLND
CAPITOL
ARIZONA
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
CANADA
UTAH/S. IDA
NORTH CA
CANADA
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
ARIZONA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
GULFCST TX
CANADA
OREGON
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
HUDS-BERKS
CANADA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
OREGON

SO. CALIF.
CAPITOL
CANADA
KENTUCKY
CANADA
KANSAS
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
SO. TEXAS
UTAH/S. IDA
VIRGINIA
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
NORTHEAST
OREGON
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
KENTUCKY
MINNESOTA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
TENNESSEE
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
NEVADA
CANADA
GOLDCST FL
CAPITOL

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
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Event Results
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Last
Hewlett
Picou
Tice-Lewis
Kaufer
Jasani
Stoll
Powell
Loelius
Patel
Rossi
Cavazos
Hooper
Shapiro
Miller
Quinones
Koester
Mal loy
McAndrews
Zebrose
Koester
Tom
Rodriguez
Schumacher
McDonald
Picou
Sanchez-Roy
Houser
VanHook
Barrios
Salem
Gremillion
Dettlinger
Steiner
DeNagy
Rosenberg-Wohl
Federman
Bernadas
Murphy
Rochefort
Shaffren

First
Alan * S
Antonin R.
Maxwell L
Harry S
Gregory N
William T
Alexander
Stephen (L
Nikhil M
Michael N
J. Enrique
William G
Kevin M
Pearson W
Julian * R
Paul (Cann
Sean T
Cullen N
Cordell B
Logan C
Philip L
Jose R
Thomas M
Benjamin C
Romain O
Adrian *
Avery M
Sam
Ricardo 1
Nabil M
Patrick
Zachary
Charles
Alex M
Jacob H
Erik B
Benedict J
Christophe
Alex D
Craig A

row

Number o
Number o
Number o
Number o
Number o
Number o

Division
CANADA
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
SO. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
SO. TEXAS
CENTRAL FL
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
PUERTORICO
NORTH TEX
TENNESSEE
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
PUERTORICO
NEVADA
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
CANADA
METRO NYC
COLORADO
PUERTORICO
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA

Cntry Class Year

CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

cccaomcomcOoOmcmMmmMmCcCOOCCOUOUOCmMOWwmMoOOMmMOMmMoOOOO0TO0

2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
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Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Num Fencer

1 * Gegan,Cooper M

2 *  Mo,Kevin

3 *  Parker,J

4 * Dolezal,Joshua M
5 * Ameli,Kian

6 *  Kaull,James T

7 * Hawrot,James E

8 * Mayorga,Brent A
9 * Watson,Adam C

10 * Lambert,Mykael *
11 * Yergler,J

12 * Raynis,Michael A
13 * Silver,Josh D

14 * Ferguson,M

15 * Leahy,Sean M

16 * Cirillo,M

17 * Gardner,Karl *
18 * Kelley,Edward F
19 * Nadeau,Kevin D
20 * Ssanfilippo,P

21 * Sorensen,N

22 * Nussbaum,M

23 * Fenech,Michael J
24 * Louthan,Scott C
25 * Vomero,N

26 * Micek Jr,G

27 * Pathi,Narayan C
28 * Tafoya,Daniel A
29 * Patterson,E

30 * Ashkeboussi,D

31 * Miller,Pearson W
32 * Malcolm,Robert J
33 * Chang,Carter A
34 * Douglas,Rhys

35 * Sullivan,Harry E
36 * McGuire,Kelly L
37 * Urban,Karl S

38 * McDonald,B

39 * Picou,Romain O
40 * Houser,Chase M
41 * Drovin Garngau,G
42 * Osterman,G

43 * Cheung,Elton B
44 * Mahmoud,Y

45 * Koester,Logan C
46 * Risen,Daniel A
47 * Nollner,Dylan J
48 * Gremillion,P

49 * DeNagy,Alex M

50 * Kaufer,Harry S
51 * Cavazos,J

52 * Pritchard,C

53 * Lavoie,C

54 * Powell,Justin B
55 * Zook,Michael R
56 * Stoll,William T
57 * Jasani,Gregory N
58 * Negron,N

59 * Breedlove,Joel S
60 * Freiman,B

61 * Picou,A

62 * Self,B

63 * Mendelsohn,D

64 * Ginestet,Luc T
65 * Quinones,J

66 * Short,Salim

67 * Strauss,T

68 * Zebrose,C

69 * Powell,A

70 * Schumacher,T

Club
LAIFC

TEXASFE
E.D.L.

FAN
CHCHASE

Rl FA&C
GBFC
VFA-CHAR
MDF

FFG
SALLESWORD
NWFC
ALLITANCEFA
DCFC
GOLDGATE

S.POUJ
TEXASFE
ALLIANCEFA
ALLIANCEFA
VACADF
SAD"PRES
NWFC
METAMORPH
SALLEMAURO
FAN

FIVE RINGS
GRISTMILL

FENCERS
PCA
LAIFC

DUNWOODY
PCA

NWFC
SALLEMAURO
DCFC

CFA

NORCOLO
GOLDGATE
PRISE
GBFC
KNIGHT
SF
SALLEMAURO
FAP
BOSTNFC
S.POUJ
EDMONTON

NASHVLE
WCFA
S.POUJ

FAP
SALLEMAURO
KATY
ALLIANCEFA
DCFC
LOUISFC
FENCERS
CFA

GARAGE

LFA

SEACST
BOSTNFC
LFA

FAN

Division
SO. CALIF.
ORANGE CST
SO. TEXAS
INDIANA
NEVADA
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
GREEN MT
CANADA
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
NORTH CA
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
ARIZONA
OREGON
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
NEVADA
KANSAS
HUDS-BERKS
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
UTAH/S . IDA
SO. CALIF.
ARIZONA
GEORGIA
UTAH/S . IDA
OREGON
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
COLORADO
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
KENTUCKY
UTAH/S. IDA
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
CANADA
TENNESSEE
ILLINOIS
SO. TEXAS
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
KENTUCKY
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
PUERTORICO
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

41
47

Rank Class Year Index

QUUOUOUOUOUOUOOOO000000000000000000000 NI >I>I>>I>P>I>I>>O0>2O0O>>>OI>>>>>>>

2006 10
2006 20
2006 30
2006 40
2006 50
2006 60
2006 70
2006 90
2006 100
2005 110
2006 110
2006 120
2006 130
2005 160
2006 186
2006 207
2005 233
2005 272
2006 408
2006 902
2006 905
2006 905
2005 925
2005 1175
2006 1223
2005 1289
2006 1328
2006 1390
2006 1900
2006 1901
2006 1901
2006 1901
2006 1901
2006 1903
2006 1904
2006 1905
2006 1906
2005 1924
2006 2212
2006 2294
2005 2366
2006 2385
2006 2428
2006 2458
2006 2900
2006 2900
2006 2900
2006 2901
2006 2901
2006 2902
2006 2902
2006 2902
2006 2908
2006 2908
2006 2909
2005 2922
2005 2923
2005 2927
2005 2927
2005 2929
2004 2942
2005 3419
2006 3476
2006 3901
2006 3901
2006 3903
2006 3904
2006 3904
2006 3904
2006 3905
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Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding Page 2

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * Tice-Lewis,M NCFDP N.CAROLINA USA D 2006 3905
72 * Wright,John * G CANADA CAN D 2006 3906
73 * Wan,Nicholas C NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA D 2006 3906
74 * Hooper,William G DE NAPOLI CENTRAL FL USA D 2006 3907
75 * Boulva,Carl * CANADA CAN D 2006 3907
76 * Baren-Uthe,Trent PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA D 2006 3907
77 * McAndrews,C FAP PHILADELPH USA D 2006 3908
78 * Hewlett,Alan * S CANADA CAN D 2006 3909
79 * Patel,Nikhil M SASF SO. TEXAS USA D 2005 3922
80 * Cohen,Benjamin A CHCHASE CAPITOL USA D 2005 3929
81 * Loelius,S KOSFA/NC N_.CAROLINA USA E 2006 4900
82 * VanHook,Sam NORCOLO COLORADO USA E 2006 4900
83 * Wald,Jonathan G MINNESOTA USA E 2006 4900
84 * Shapiro,Kevin M WCFA ILLINOIS USA E 2006 4901
85 * Dobbie,Andrew S FAATX NORTH TEX USA E 2006 4901
86 * Salem,Nabil M WCFA ILLINOIS USA E 2006 4903
87 * Selby,Lennon M KNIGHT KENTUCKY USA E 2006 4903
88 * Houser,Avery M NAFA METRO NYC USA E 2006 4904
89 * Koester,P GBFC NORTH TEX USA E 2006 4904
90 * Steiner,C BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA E 2006 4906
91 * Rossi,Michael N FAW WEST-ROCK USA E 2006 4908
92 * Federman,Erik B FAP PHILADELPH USA E 2005 4921
93 * Greer,Robert L NWFC OREGON USA U 9904
94 * Shaffren,Craig A GEORGIA USA U 9909
95 * Comtois,Oliver * CANADA CAN V] 9912
96 * Rodriguez,Jose R GARAGE PUERTORICO PUR u 9923
97 * LaBlanc,M FAP PHILADELPH USA U 9925
98 * Sanchez-Roy,A CANADA CAN U 9943
99 * Heidecker,Pascal CANADA CAN V] 9950
100 * LeTourneux,F CANADA CAN u 9952
101 * Murphy,C KATY GULFCST TX USA U 9957
102 * Malloy,Sean T MEMFENC TENNESSEE USA U 9963
103 * Barrios,R GARAGE PUERTORICO PUR U 9968
104 * Bernadas,B LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA u 9978
105 * Reed,J CANADA CAN U 9982
106 * Rosenberg-Wohl,J GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA U 9984
107 * Rochefort,Alex D Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA U 9985
108 * Dettlinger,Z LOUISFC KENTUCKY USA u 9986
109 * Tom,Philip L NAFA METRO NYC USA u 9998
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Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1 Ranes,Evan/Maghazy ,Mona Pool 2 Avelino,Jay J
Gegan,Cooper M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Mo,Kevin ORANGE CST USA
Malcolm,Robert J PCA UTAH/S.1DA USA Miller,Pearson W FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Douglas,Rhys ARIZONA USA Chang,Carter A LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Mendelsohn,D FENCERS LONG ISLND USA Self,B LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA
Ginestet,Luc T CFA CENTRAL CA USA Quinones,J GARAGE PUERTORICO PUR
Comtois,Oliver * CANADA CAN Shaffren,Craig A GEORGIA USA
Rodriguez,Jose R GARAGE PUERTORICO PUR LaBlanc,M FAP PHILADELPH USA
Pool 3 Blair,Ray/Kane, Jr.,Ed. Pool 4 Borgos, Susan/Reardon,Patrick
Parker,J TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Dolezal ,Joshua M E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Ashkeboussi ,D GEORGIA USA Patterson,E GRISTMILL HUDS-BERKS USA
Senturia,A BHFC SO. CALIF. USA Sullivan,Harry E DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA
Picou,A DCFC CAPITOL USA Freiman,B ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Short,Salim LFA NEW JERSEY USA Strauss,T SEACST NORTHEAST USA
Greer,Robert L NWFC OREGON USA Federman,Erik B FAP PHILADELPH USA
Sanchez-Roy,A CANADA CAN Heidecker,Pascal CANADA CAN
Pool 5 Casertano, L Pool 6 Crockett,Daniel
Ameli,Kian FAN NEVADA USA Kaull,James T CHCHASE CAPITOL USA
Tafoya,Daniel A FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA Pathi,Narayan C FAN NEVADA USA
McGuire,Kelly L PCA UTAH/S.IDA USA Urban,Karl S NWFC OREGON USA
Breedlove,Joel S KATY GULFCST TX USA Negron,N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Powell,A LFA NEW JERSEY USA Zebrose,C BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Steiner,C BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Rossi,Michael N FAW WEST-ROCK USA
LeTourneux,F CANADA CAN Malloy,Sean T MEMFENC TENNESSEE USA
Pool 7 Davidson,R/Cochrane,Bob Pool 8 Gamal el Din,Hana
Hawrot,James E RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Mayorga,Brent A GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Micek Jr,G SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Vomero,N METAMORPH LONG ISLND USA
Picou,Romain O DCFC CAPITOL USA McDonald,B SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Jasani ,Gregory N FAP PHILADELPH USA Stoll,William T S_POUJ SO. TEXAS USA
Tice-Lewis,M NCFDP N.CAROLINA USA Schumacher, T FAN NEVADA USA
Koester,P GBFC NORTH TEX USA Houser,Avery M NAFA METRO NYC USA
Barrios,R GARAGE PUERTORICO PUR Reed,J CANADA CAN
Pool 9 Krastevitch,B Pool 10 Goosens,Bruno/Mace ,Marianel la
Watson,Adam C VFA-CHAR GREEN MT USA Lambert,Mykael * MDF CANADA CAN
Louthan,Scott C NWFC OREGON USA Fenech,Michael J SAD"PRES ARIZONA USA
Houser,Chase M CFA CENTRAL CA USA Osterman,G NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
Lavoie,C CANADA CAN Zook,Michael R WCFA ILLINOIS  USA
Wan,Nicholas C NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA Hooper,William G DE NAPOLI CENTRAL FL USA
Salem,Nabil M WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Selby,Lennon M KNIGHT KENTUCKY  USA
Murphy,C KATY GULFCST TX USA Bernadas,B LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Pool 11 Mahmoud, Samir M Pool 12 Marletto,Mal-Sun/Mahmoud,Gamal
Yergler,J FFG CENTRAL FL USA Raynis,Michael A SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Nussbaum,M VACADF VIRGINIA  USA Sorensen,N ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Drovin Garngau,G CANADA CAN Cheung,Elton B GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA
Powell,Justin B  NASHVLE TENNESSEE USA Pritchard,C EDMONTON CANADA CAN
Baren-Uthe,Trent PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA McAndrews,C FAP PHILADELPH USA
Dobbie,Andrew S  FAATX NORTH TEX USA Shapiro,Kevin M WCFA ILLINOIS  USA
Rosenberg-Wohl,J GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA Rochefort,Alex D RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 13 Benson,Jerry/Prilutsky,M Pool 14 Nicholson,M
Silver,Josh D NWFC OREGON USA Ferguson,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Sanfilippo,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Nadeau,Kevin D TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Mahmoud, Y PRISE NEWENGLAND USA Koester,Logan C GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Cavazos,J S.POUJ SO. TEXAS USA Kaufer,Harry S BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Wright,John * G CANADA CAN Boulva,Carl * CANADA CAN
Wald,Jonathan G MINNESOTA USA VanHook, Sam NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Dettlinger,Z LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA Tom,Philip L NAFA METRO NYC USA
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Page 2

Fencer

Pool 15
Leahy,Sean M
Kelley,Edward F
Nollner,Dylan J
DeNagy,Alex M
Hewlett,Alan * S
Loelius,S

Club
Pipkin,Joseph
DCFC
S_POUJ
SF
FAP

KOSFA/NC

Division

CAPITOL
SO. TEXAS
UTAH/S.1DA
PHILADELPH
CANADA
N.CAROLINA

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

Fencer Club
Pool 16 Wolfson,Kyle
Cirillo,M GOLDGATE

Gardner,Karl *

Risen,Daniel A KNIGHT
Gremillion,P SALLEMAURO
Patel ,Nikhil M SASF
Cohen,Benjamin A CHCHASE

Division Cntry

NORTH CA  USA
CANADA CAN
KENTUCKY USA
GULFCST TX USA
SO. TEXAS USA
CAPITOL USA
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Page 1

Fencer
Ameli,Kian
Ashkeboussi ,D
Baren-Uthe,Trent
Barrios,R
Bernadas,B
Boulva,Carl *
Breedlove,Joel S
Cavazos,J
Chang,Carter A
Cheung,Elton B
Cirillo,M
Cohen,Benjamin A
Comtois,Oliver *
DeNagy,Alex M
Dettlinger,Z
Dobbie,Andrew S
Dolezal ,Joshua M
Douglas,Rhys
Drovin Garngau,G
Federman,Erik B
Fenech,Michael J
Ferguson,M
Freiman,B
Gardner ,Karl *
Gegan,Cooper M
Ginestet,Luc T
Greer,Robert L
Gremillion,P

10

Fencer
Hawrot,James E
Heidecker,Pascal
Hewlett,Alan * S
Hooper,William G
Houser ,Avery M
Houser,Chase M
Jasani ,Gregory N
Kaufer,Harry S
Kaull ,James T
Kelley,Edward F
Koester,Logan C
Koester,P
LaBlanc,M
Lambert,Mykael *
Lavoie,C
LeTourneux,F
Leahy,Sean M
Loelius,S
Louthan,Scott C
Mahmoud, Y
Malcolm,Robert J
Malloy,Sean T
Mayorga,Brent A
McAndrews,C
McDonald,B
McGuire,Kelly L
Mendelsohn,D
Micek Jr,G

Pool
7
4
15
10
8
9
7
14
6
15
14
7

Fencer
Miller,Pearson W
Mo,Kevin
Murphy,C
Nadeau,Kevin D
Negron,N
Nollner,Dylan J
Nussbaum,M
Osterman,G
Parker,J
Patel ,Nikhil M
Pathi,Narayan C
Patterson,E
Picou,A
Picou,Romain O
Powell,A
Powell,Justin B
Pritchard,C
Quinones,J
Raynis,Michael A
Reed,J
Risen,Daniel A
Rochefort,Alex D
Rodriguez,Jose R
Rosenberg-Wohl ,J
Rossi ,Michael N
Salem,Nabil M
Sanchez-Roy,A
Sanfilippo,P

Pool

Fencer
Schumacher,T
Selby,Lennon M
Self,B
Senturia,A
Shaffren,Craig A
Shapiro,Kevin M
Short,Salim
Silver,Josh D
Sorensen,N
Steiner,C
Stoll,William T
Strauss,T
Sullivan,Harry E
Tafoya,Daniel A
Tice-Lewis,M
Tom,Philip L
Urban,Karl S
VanHook, Sam
Vomero,N
Wald,Jonathan G
Wan,Nicholas C
Watson,Adam C
Wright,John * G
Yergler,J
Zebrose,C
Zook,Michael R

Pool

RPROORORORL~NUOADNOO
oW w NN
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10
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Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:57:34 Time Out: 08:35:48; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Ginestet,Luc T 3 22 22 O 4
2 Douglas,Rhys 2 21 28 -7 b6
3 Mendelsohn,D 3 27 22 5 3
4 Gegan,Cooper M 3 25 26 -1 5
5 Comtois,Oliver * 4 21 18 3 2
6 Malcolm,Robert J 5 29 19 10 1
7 Rodriguez,Jose R 1 19 29 -10 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:48



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:55:24 Time Out: 08:35:48; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,Pearson W 2 18 25 -7 5
2 Quinones,J 2 18 225 -7 5
3 Chang,Carter A 3 26 23 3 4
4 Mo,Kevin 6 29 ©6 23 1
5 Shaffren,Craig A 0 4 30 -26 [7
6 Self,B 4 25 |16 9 2
7 LaBlanc,M 4 24 19 5 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:48



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:19:21 Time Out: 08:35:48; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Senturia,A 5 26 19 7 2
2 Greer,Robert L 2 24 28 -4 5
3 Ashkeboussi,D 4 27 22 3
4 Parker,J 5 26 (18 1
5 Short,Salim 1 23 29 -6 6
6 Picou,A 3 25 23 2 4
7 Sanchez-Roy,A 1 17 29 |-12 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:48



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:49:58 Time Out: 08:35:48; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Freiman,B 4 26 22 4 3
2 Sullivan,Harry E 2 16 25 -9 b
3 Strauss,T 2 21 23 -2 5
4 Dolezal ,Joshua M 4 25 17 8 2
5 Federman,Erik B 0O 11 30 -19 7
6 Patterson,E 3 26 |20 6 4
7 Heirdecker,Pascal 6 30 118 12 1
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:48



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: 11&96:17 Time_Oug: _08535;497 V TS TR TI PL
1 Powell, A 3 20 223 -3 b5
2 Breedlove,Joel S 3 21 22 -1 4
3 Tafoya,Daniel A 4 24 16 3
4 Ameli,Kian 6 30 21 1
5 McGuire,Kelly L 1 17 (22 -5 6
6 Steiner,C 0O 14 30 |-16 7
7/ LeTourneux,F 4 25 17 8 2
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:48



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:10:26 Time Out: 08:35:49; v TS TR TI PL

1 Urban,Karl S 5 26 (11 15 2
2 Negron,N 2 16 27 |-11 6
3 Rossi,Michael N 2 22 26 -4 4
4 Pathi,Narayan C 4 23 20 3 3
5 Kaull ,James T 5 27 11 16 1
6 Zebrose,C 1 19 28 -9 7
7 Malloy,Sean T 2 17 27 |-10 b5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:48



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:50:54 Time Out: 08:35:49; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tice-Lewis,M 3 24 24 0 3
2 Micek Jr,G 5 29 11 18 2
3 Koester,P 2 16 23 -7 5
4 Jasani ,Gregory N 3 21 22 -1 4
5 Hawrot,James E 6 30 (13 17 1
6 Picou,Romain O 1 16 27 |-11 6
7 Barrios,R 1 13 29 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:48



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:53:02 Time Out: 08:35:49; v TS TR TI PL

1 Vomero,N 6 30 7 23 1
2 Houser,Avery M 1 14 28 |-14 V4
3 Stoll ,William T 3 23 |25 -2 4
4 Schumacher,T 1 17 27 |-10 5
5 Mcbonald,B 1 16 26 -10 6
6 Mayorga,Brent A 4 24 18 6 3
7 Reed,J 5 25 |18 7 2
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:48



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:58:14 Time Out: 08:35:50; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Louthan,Scott C 4 24 15 9 2
2 Watson,Adam C 6 30 10 20 |1
3 Houser,Chase M 4 22 17 5 3
4 Lavoie,C 2 21 |19 2 b5
5 Salem,Nabil M 1 10 29 -19 b
6 Wan,Nicholas C 4 26 23 3 4
7 Murphy,C 0O 10 30 -20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:49



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:07:05 Time Out: 08:35:50; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Selby,Lennon M 2 15 21 -6 6
2 Hooper ,William G 2 19 25 -6 5
3 Lambert,Mykael * 6 19 4 15 1
4 Zook,Michael R 2 17 22 -5 4
5 Osterman,G 4 24 17 7 3
6 Fenech,Michael J 5 25 |10 15 2
7 Bernadas,B 0O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:49



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:09:11 Time Out: 08:35:50; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Powell,Justin B 1 20 28 -8 6
2 Dobbie,Andrew S 2 22 26 -4 5
3 Baren-Uthe,Trent 4 25 23 2 3
4 Yergler,J 5 26 15 11 2
5 Nussbaum,M 3 25 21 4 4
6 Drovin Garngau,G 6 30 [17 13 1
7 Rosenberg-Wohl,J 0O 12 30 [-18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:49



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 11&91:33 Time_Oug: _08535;5Q7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Sorensen,N 5 25 |17 8 2
2 Shapiro,Kevin M 2 19 26 -7 5
3 Cheung,Elton B 4 27 19 3
4 Raynis,Michael A 4 24 18 4
5 McAndrews,C 1 19 28 -9 6
6 Pritchard,C 5 29 14 15 1
7 Rochefort,Alex D 0O 9 30 |-21 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:49



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:02:35 Time Out: 08:35:51; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Sanfilippo,P 6 30 13 17 1
2 Silver,Josh D 5 24 22 2
3 Wright,John * G 4 25 |16 3
4 Cavazos,J 2 19 24 -5 5
5 Wald,Jonathan G 2 17 25 -8 6
6 Mahmoud,Y 2 23 24 -1 4
7 Dettlinger,Z 0O 15 29 -14 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:49



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:04:26 Time Out: 08:35:51; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Nadeau,Kevin D 4 23 18 5 3
2 Boulva,Carl * 6 30 |16 14 1
3 Ferguson,M 5 27 12 15 2
4 VanHook,Sam 1 14 29 |-15 7
5 Koester,Logan C 1 17 26 -9 5
6 Kaufer,Harry S 3 21 21 O 4
7 Tom,Philip L 1 19 29 -10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:49



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:32:24 Time Out: 08:35:51 y 15 TR TI PL

1 DeNagy,Alex M 0O 9 25 -16 b
2 Nollner,Dylan J 3 20 15 5 2
3 Leahy,Sean M 3 20 (16 3
4 Kelley,Edward F 4 23 17 6 1
5 Hewlett,Alan * S 3 19 15 4
6 Loelius,S 2 19 222 -3 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:49



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:29:25 Time Out: 08:35:51 y 15 TR TI PL

1 Risen,Daniel A 1 14 19 -5 5
2 Gardner,Karl * 4 22 17 5 3
3 Gremillion,P 0O 15 25 |-10 6
4 Cirillo,M 4 20 13 7 2
5 Patel ,Nikhil M 2 18 22 -4 4
6 Cohen,Benjamin A 4 21 |14 7 11
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/11/06 15:02:49



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Place

CO~NOPDPWNPE
-

Fencer
Vomero,N
Mo,Kevin
Watson,Adam C
Sanfilippo,P
Hawrot,James E
Lambert,Mykael *
Boulva,Carl *
Drovin Garngau,G
Heidecker,Pascal
Ameli,Kian
Micek Jr,G
Kaull ,James T
Pritchard,C
Ferguson,M
Urban,Karl S
Fenech,Michael J
Yergler,J
Malcolm,Robert J
Parker,J
Sorensen,N
Senturia,A
Reed,J
Silver,Josh D
Cohen,Benjamin A
Cirillo,M
Kelley,Edward F
Gardner,Karl *
Wright,John * G
Self,B
Louthan,Scott C
Cheung,Elton B
LeTourneux,F
Dolezal ,Joshua M
Tafoya,Daniel A
Osterman,G
Raynis,Michael A
Mayorga,Brent A
Ashkeboussi ,D
LaBlanc,M
Nadeau,Kevin D
Houser,Chase M
Freiman,B
Wan,Nicholas C
Pathi,Narayan C
Comtois,Oliver *
Baren-Uthe,Trent
Nollner,Dylan J
Leahy,Sean M
Hewlett,Alan * S
Patterson,E
Mendelsohn,D
Nussbaum,M
Chang,Carter A
Picou,A
Tice-Lewis,M
Ginestet,Luc T
Kaufer,Harry S
Gegan,Cooper M
Jasani ,Gregory N
Breedlove,Joel S
Stoll,William T
Powell ,A
Loelius,S
Patel ,Nikhil M
Lavoie,C
Mahmoud, Y
Strauss,T
Greer,Robert L
Dobbie,Andrew S
Rossi ,Michael N

NNMNNNNNNNNNOOWOWWOWWWWWWWWWWWWWAREAMALADRMDIMDIMLADLMDPMDIMALNDRADMIAMADRMDMDIMIAMAMNOOOOOOOOOOOAOOIAOOAUTIOIODOOOOOO
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.800
.800
-800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
.600
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.400
.400
.333
.333

TS

TR

HI

Index
10002330
10002329
10002030
10001730
10001730
10001519
10001430
10001330
10001230
10000930
8335162
8334960
8334862
8334860
8334859
8334858
8334459
8334362
8334159
8334158
8334059
8334058
8333557
8000721
8000720
8000623
8000522
6667591
6667591
6667590
6667493
6667491
6667491
6667490
6667390
6667290
6667290
6667193
6667190
6667189
6667188
6667092
6666992
6666989
6666987
6666891
6000520
6000420
6000419
5000626
5000527
5000425
5000326
5000225
5000024
5000022
5000021
4999925
4999921
4999921
4999823
4999720
3999719
3999618
3333554
3333256
3333154
3332957
3332955
3332955

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Cavazos,J

72 Zook,Michael R
73 Hooper,William G
74 Selby,Lennon M
75 Douglas,Rhys

76 Shapiro,Kevin M
77 T Quinones,J

77 T Miller,Pearson W
79 Koester,P

80 Wald,Jonathan G
81 Sullivan,Harry E
82 Malloy,Sean T

83 Negron,N

84 Risen,Daniel A
85 McGuire,Kelly L
86 Short,Salim

87 Powell,Justin B
88 T McAndrews,C

88 T Zebrose,C

90 Koester,Logan C
91 T Tom,Philip L

91 T Rodriguez,Jose R
93 Schumacher,T

94 McDonald,B

95 Picou,Romain O
96 Sanchez-Roy,A

97 Houser ,Avery M
98 VanHook, Sam

99 Barrios,R

100 Salem,Nabil M
101 Gremillion,P

102 Dettlinger,Z

103 Steiner,C

104 DeNagy,Alex M
105 Rosenberg-Wohl,J
106 Federman,Erik B
107 T Bernadas,B

107 T Murphy,C

109 Rochefort,Alex D
110 Shaffren,Craig A

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0CORRPRPREPEPRPFEPEPRPRFPEPRPEPEPERPEPENNNNNNNNNNNDNDN

[NoNoNoNoNoN NoNoNO NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNo NoNoNoNo o NoNoNeo No Moo Neo Neoplel

[eNeoNoloooNoloololooooloNo o oloNol o ololoJo o ool oo ool oNoNoloNoNoNo N o)

VI

.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
-200
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000

TS

HI

Index
3332852
3332850
3332752
3332748
3332654
3332652
3332651
3332651
3332649
3332550
3332449
3332350
3332249
1999514
1666183
1666089
1665886
1665785
1665785
1665783
1665685
1665685
1665683
1665682
1665582
1665483
1665280
1665180
1665079
1664776
-985
-1385
-1586
-1591
-1788
-1889
-1990
-1990
-2091
-2596

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 955-Vomero,N

B

128)

65) 523-Lavoie,C

Vomero,N

Bye

64) 717-Patel ,Nikhil M

Lavoie,C

Vomero,N
15-8

15-8

33) 242-Dolezal ,Joshua M

Dolezal ,Joshua M

Dolezal ,Joshua M
15-4

96) Bye
97)

LeTourneux,F
32) 539-LeTourneux,F Bye
17)1005-Yergler,J

Yergler,J
112) Bye

81) 909-Sullivan,Harry E
48) 525-Leahy,Sean M

49) 386-Hewlett,Alan * S

Sullivan,Harry E

Yergler,J
15-11

15-14

80) 960-Wald,Jonathan G

113)

Wald,Jonathan G

15-11

16) 282-Fenech,Michael J

Fenech,Michael J

Fenech,Michael J
15-5

Bye

9) 378-Heidecker,Pascal

120)

Heidecker,Pascal

Bye

73) 400-Hooper ,William G

56) 326-Ginestet,Luc T

41) 408-Houser,Chase M

Ginestet,Luc T

Heidecker,Pascal
15-12

15-10

88) 599-McAndrews,C

Houser,Chase M

15-8

105)

24) 181-Cohen,Benjamin A

Cohen,Benjamin A

Houser,Chase M
15-12

Bye

25) 173-Cirillo,M

104)

Cirillo,M

Bye

89)1011-Zebrose,C

40) 669-Nadeau,Kevin D

Nadeau,Kevin D

Cirillo,M
15-11

15-6

57) 459-Kaufer,Harry S

72)1019-Zook,Michael R

Zook ,Michael R

15-14

121)

8) 255-Drovin Garngau,G

Drovin Garngau,G

Drovin Garngau,G
15-5

Bye

10/11/06 15:03:47



Epee - NAC A 2006 Cadet Mens Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

5)

A
374-Hawrot,James E

124)

69)

799-Rossi ,Michael N

B

Hawrot,James E

Bye

Breedlove,Joel S

60) 97-Breedlove,Joel S 15-6
37) 596-Mayorga,Brent A

Mayorga,Brent A
92) Bye
101)

Self,B
28) 842-Self,B Bye
21) 845-Senturia,A

Senturia,A
108) Bye
85) 609-McGuire,Kelly L

McGuire,Kelly L
44) 718-Pathi,Narayan C 15-9
53) 144-Chang,Carter A

Chang,Carter A
76) 854-Shapiro,Kevin M 15-6
117)

Kaull,James T
12) 460-Kaull,James T Bye
13) 755-Pritchard,C

Pritchard,C
116) Bye
77) 636-Miller,Pearson W

Nussbaum,M
52) 687-Nussbaum,M 15-9
45) 191-Comtois,Oliver *

Risen,Daniel A
84) 781-Risen,Daniel A 15-9
109)

Sorensen,N
20) 883-Sorensen,N Bye
29) 999-Wright,John * G

Wright,John * G
100) Bye
93)

Raynis,Michael A
36) 768-Raynis,Michael A Bye
61) 904-Stoll , William T

Greer,Robert L
68) 346-Greer,Robert L 15-8
125)

Sanfilippo,P

4) 820-Sanfilippo,P Bye

Hawrot,James E
15-9

Mayorga,Brent A
15-10

McGuire,Kelly L
15-13

Kaull ,James T
13-7

Pritchard,C
15-10

Sorensen,N
15-11

Wright,John * G
15-10

Sanfilippo,P
15-11
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A B
3) 971-Watson,Adam C

Watson,Adam C
126) Bye
67) 908-Strauss,T

Strauss,T
62) 749-Powell A 15-11
35) 698-0Osterman,G

Osterman,G
94) Bye
99)

Louthan,Scott C
30) 554-Louthan,Scott C Bye
19) 712-Parker,J

Parker,J
110) Bye
83) 672-Negron,N

Negron,N
46) 49-Baren-Uthe,Trent 15-12
51) 615-Mendelsohn,D

Mendelsohn,D
78) 760-Quinones,J 15-6
115)

Ferguson,M
14) 283-Ferguson,M Bye
11) 625-Micek Jr,G

Micek Jr,G
118) Bye
75) 253-Douglas,Rhys

Douglas,Rhys
54) 740-Picou,A 15-11
43) 968-Wan,Nicholas C

Short,Salim
86) 860-Short,Salim 151-11
107)

Reed,J
22) 773-Reed,J Bye
27) 316-Gardner,Karl *

Gardner,Karl *
102) Bye
91)

Ashkeboussi ,D
38) 31-Ashkeboussi,D Bye
59) 433-Jasani,Gregory N

Dobbie,Andrew S
70) 239-Dobbie,Andrew S 15-11
123)

Lambert,Mykael *

6) 514-Lambert,Mykael * Bye

Watson,Adam C
15-7

Louthan,Scott C
15-11

Parker,J
15-6

Mendelsohn,D
15-12

Douglas,Rhys
15-13

Reed,J
15-4

Ashkeboussi ,D
15-11

Lambert,Mykael *
15-8
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[))

A
89-Boulva,Carl *

B

122)

71)

139-Cavazos,J

Boulva,Carl *

Bye

Gegan,Cooper M

Gegan,Cooper M
15-13

Kelley,Edward F
15-3

Silver,Josh D
15-8

Ameli ,Kian
15-4

Patterson,E
15-10

Malcolm,Robert J
15-12

Cheung,Elton B
15-8

Mo,Kevin
15-7

58) 319-Gegan,Cooper M 15-6
39) 511-LaBlanc,M

LaBlanc,M
90) Bye
103)

Kelley,Edward F
26) 464-Kelley,Edward F Bye
23) 862-Silver,Josh D

Silver,Josh D
106) Bye
87) 750-Powell,Justin B

Powell,Justin B
42) 307-Freiman,B 15-13
55) 928-Tice-Lewis,M

Selby,Lennon M
74) 841-Selby,Lennon M 15-9
119)

Ameli,Kian
10) 18-Ameli,Kian Bye
15) 940-Urban,Karl S

Urban,Karl S
114) Bye
79) 490-Koester,P

Patterson,E
50) 720-Patterson,E 15-9
47) 683-Nollner,Dylan J

NolIner,Dylan J
82) 580-Malloy,Sean T 15-8
111)

Malcolm,Robert J
18) 579-Malcolm,Robert J Bye
31) 156-Cheung,Elton B

Cheung,Elton B
98) Bye
95)

Tafoya,Daniel A
34) 913-Tafoya,Daniel A Bye
63) 550-Loelius,S

Mahmoud, Y
66) 574-Mahmoud,Y 15-14
127)

Mo,Kevin

2) 642-Mo,Kevin Bye
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Num

OCoO~NOUORAWNE

Fencer
Vomero,N
Mo,Kevin
Watson,Adam C
Sanfilippo,P
Hawrot,James E
Lambert,Mykael *
Drovin Garngau,G
Heidecker,Pascal
Ameli ,Kian
Kaull,James T
Pritchard,C
Fenech,Michael J
Yergler,J
Malcolm,Robert J
Parker,J
Sorensen,N
Reed,J
Silver,Josh D
Cirillo,M
Kelley,Edward F
Wright,John * G
Louthan,Scott C
Cheung,Elton B
Dolezal ,Joshua M
Mayorga,Brent A
Ashkeboussi ,D
Houser,Chase M
Patterson,E
Mendelsohn,D
Gegan,Cooper M
Douglas,Rhys
McGuire,Kelly L

DE Seed Rnd Seed

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 4

6 6

8 8

9 9

10 10
12 12
13 13
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
22 22
23 23
25 25
26 26
29 28
30 30
31 31
33 32
37 36
38 38
41 41
50 50
51 51
58 58
75 75
85 85

Club
METAMORPH

VFA-CHAR
ALLIANCEFA
Rl FA&C
MDF

FAN
CHCHASE
EDMONTON
SAD*"PRES
FFG

PCA
TEXASFE
ALLIANCEFA

NWFC
GOLDGATE
S.POUJ

NWFC
GOLDGATE
E.D.L.
GBFC

CFA
GRISTMILL
FENCERS
LAIFC

PCA

Division
LONG ISLND
ORANGE CST
GREEN MT
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
NEVADA
CAPITOL
CANADA
ARI1ZONA
CENTRAL FL
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
CANADA
OREGON
NORTH CA
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
OREGON
NORTH CA
INDIANA
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
HUDS-BERKS
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
ARIZONA
UTAH/S . IDA

Cntry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Vomero,N
15-14

Cirillo,M
15-12

McGuire,Kelly L
15-7

Wright,John * G
15-14

Mendelsohn,D
15-13

Ashkeboussi ,D
15-12

Gegan,Cooper M
15-11

Cheung,Elton B
15-10

Dolezal ,Joshua M
15-5

Drovin Garngau,G
15-8

Mayorga,Brent A
15-14

Pritchard,C
13-12

Watson,Adam C
15-13

F C D

1) 955-Vomero,N

Vomero,N Dolezal ,Joshua M
32) 242-Dolezal,Joshua M 15-10
17)1005-Yergler,J

Yergler,J Fenech,Michael J
16) 282-Fenech,Michael J 15-14
9) 378-Heidecker,Pascal

Houser,Chase M Heidecker ,Pascal
24) 408-Houser ,Chase M 15-7
25) 173-Cirillo,M

Cirillo,M Drovin Garngau,G
8) 255-Drovin Garngau,G 15-9
5) 374-Hawrot,James E

Hawrot,James E Mayorga,Brent A
28) 596-Mayorga,Brent A 15-12
21) 609-McGuire,Kelly L

McGuire,Kelly L Kaull,James T
12) 460-Kaull,James T 4-3
13) 755-Pritchard,C

Sorensen,N Pritchard,C
20) 883-Sorensen,N 15-2
29) 999-Wright,John * G

Wright,John * G Sanfilippo,P
4) 820-Sanfilippo,P 14-13
3) 971-Watson,Adam C

Louthan,Scott C Watson,Adam C
30) 554-Louthan,Scott C 15-10
19) 712-Parker,J

Mendelsohn,D Parker,J
14) 615-Mendelsohn,D 15-8
11) 253-Douglas,Rhys

Reed,J Douglas,Rhys
22) 773-Reed,J 15-12
27) 31-Ashkeboussi,D

Ashkeboussi ,D Lambert,Mykael *
6) 514-Lambert,Mykael * 15-5

Gegan,Cooper M

Lambert,Mykael *
15-8

[))

319-Gegan,Cooper M

Silver,Josh D

26)

Kelley,Edward F

464-Kelley,Edward F 15-13

23)

862-Silver,Josh D

Patterson,E

10)

Amel i ,Kian

Ameli ,Kian
15-14

18-Ameli ,Kian 15-7

15)

720-Patterson,E

Cheung,Elton B

Malcolm,Robert J

Mo,Kevin
15-8

18) 579-Malcolm,Robert J 15-1
31) 156-Cheung,Elton B

Mo,Kevin
2) 642-Mo,Kevin 15-9

Dolezal ,Joshua M
15-4

Pritchard,C
15-14

Watson,Adam C
15-10

Mo,Kevin
15-13
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C D
Table G

1)Sanfilippo,P

E
Table H

McGuire,Kelly L

16)McGuire,K. .. 15-14
McGuire,Kelly L
9)Vomero,N 15-14
Vomero,N ‘
8)Douglas,Rhys 15-14
5)Malcolm,R. ..
Cheung,Elton B
12)Cheung,EIl . .. 15-7
Cheung,Elton B
13)Ashkebous. .. 15-11
Fenech,Michael J
4)Fenech,Mi. .. 15-8
3)Kaull,Jam. ..
Kaull,James T
14)Mendelsohn,D 15-12
Parker,J
11)Wright,Jo. .. 8-7
Parker,J
6)Parker,J 15-10
7)Kelley,Ed. ..

10)Cirillo,M

Kelley,Edward F
14-11
Gegan,Cooper M

15)Gegan,Coo. .. 15-13
Gegan,Cooper M

2)Heidecker. .. 15-8

Table 1

1)Lambert,M. ..
Lambert,Mykael *

8)McGuire,K. .. 15-13

5)Parker,J
Parker,J

4)Mayorga,B. .. 15-1

3)Ameli ,Kian

6)Cheung,El. ..

7)Gegan,Coo. ..

Ameli ,Kian

15-9

2)Drovin Ga...

Gegan,Cooper M

15-14

10/11/06 15:04:06
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Num Fencer DE Seed Rnd Seed Club Division Cntry
Mo,Kevin 2 2 ORANGE CST USA
Watson,Adam C 3 3 VFA-CHAR GREEN MT USA
Pritchard,C 13 13 EDMONTON CANADA CAN
Dolezal ,Joshua M 33 32 E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Lambert,Mykael * 6 6 MDF CANADA CAN
Ameli,Kian 10 10 FAN NEVADA USA
Parker,J 19 19 TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Gegan,Cooper M 58 58 LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
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J K L
1) 642-Mo,Kevin
Mo,Kevin
8) 319-Gegan,Cooper M 15-9
1)Mo,Kevin
5) 514-Lambert,Mykael *
Dolezal ,Joshua M
4) 242-Dolezal ,Joshua M 15-11
Parker,J
3) 755-Pritchard,C 13-9
Ameli,Kian
6) 18-Ameli , Kian 15-13
7)Parker,J
7) 712-Parker,J 15-13
Parker,J
2) 971-Watson,Adam C 15-13
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Referee Name
Ranes,Evan
Maghazy ,Mona
Avelino,Jay J
Blair,Ray
Kane, Jr.,Ed.
Borgos, Susan
Reardon,Patrick
Casertano, L
Crockett,Daniel
Davidson,R
Cochrane,Bob
Gamal el Din,Hana
Krastevitch,B
Goosens,Bruno
Mace,Marianella
Mahmoud,Samir M
Marletto,Mal-Sun
Mahmoud , Gamal
Benson,Jerry
Prilutsky,M
Nicholson,M
Pipkin,Joseph
Wolfson,Kyle
Lyons,Ken
No Sig.-

Pool

OCON~NOURADWWNEE

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(2)

A(2)
AC2)

AC3)
AC2)

AC2)
A(L)
A(L)
AC3)

A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(D

B(2)

B(3)
B(2)

B(2)
B(3)

B(3)
B(1)
B(3)
B(2)

B(3)
B(3)
B(3)
B(2)

c@
c(2

cQ)
cq)
c@
c)

(1)
c(1)
c(3)
c

D(1)
D(1)

F(2)
E(L)
D(2)
D(1)

E(L)
D(2)
F(2)

F(1L)
6(1)

G(1)
F(L)
G(1)
ECL)

F(2)
ECL)
G(D

DE with Rep. Round 3
C(1) D) G6() HA)---

G(L). ..

1(1)
H(L)
G(1)

H(D

G(L). ..

1)

Final 8 Round 4
J(1) K@

K(1)

J) L)

J(D)

J(D)
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Number of Rounds: 4
Age/Gender catagory: Cadet / Male

Weapon: Epee Type: Weapon: Epee Type: We
Max. protected rank: 16

Victories before 5: Allowed

Use most touches scored

DE bouts to 15 touches

Round number: 1 Round Type: Pools

Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry

No byes

Protect top seed in pool

Maximize the number of pools with a maximum
Promote 80 percent of the entire field
Maximum of 7 fencers per pool

Round number: 2 Round Type: DE no Rep.

Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do
No byes

Do not randomize bout pairings

Number of fencers promoted: 32

Round number: 3 Round Type: DE with Rep.

Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do
No byes

Do not randomize bout pairings

Number of fencers promoted: 8

Round number: 4 Round Type: DE Final of 8
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do
No byes

Do not randomize bout pairings

Number of fencers promoted: 1

of 7 per pool

not Resolve USA

not Resolve USA

not Resolve USA

conflicts

contry conflicts

contry conflicts

contry conflicts
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